
Ottobiano 27 02 22 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 660 DAMIAN S. 1:42.621
Migliore

1 1:42.621 09:19:24.496

2 2:04.452 09:21:28.948

3 1:50.417 09:23:19.365

4 2:17.577 09:25:36.942

5 2:14.645 09:27:51.587

6 1:44.311 09:29:35.898

7 3:10.707 09:32:46.605

 Po. 2 - # 1 MANZA M. + 00.300
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.965 09:21:36.290

2 1:43.907 09:23:20.197

3 2:24.174 09:25:44.371

4 1:42.921 09:27:27.292

5 2:13.895 09:29:41.187

6 2:06.262 09:31:47.449

7 1:43.817 09:33:31.266

 Po. 3 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 00.732
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.534 09:19:43.857

2 3:37.966 09:23:21.823

3 1:43.353 09:25:05.176

4 1:59.267 09:27:04.443

5 1:55.486 09:28:59.929

6 1:45.105 09:30:45.034

7 2:08.887 09:32:53.921

 Po. 4 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. + 00.850
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.652 09:20:47.615

2 2:29.130 09:23:16.745

3 1:44.767 09:25:01.512

4 1:43.471 09:26:44.983

5 5:41.343 09:32:26.326

6 1:44.152 09:34:10.478

 Po. 5 - # 195 BONANOMI M. + 01.450
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.396 09:19:53.086

2 1:46.178 09:21:39.264

3 5:57.854 09:27:37.118

4 1:44.071 09:29:21.189

 Po. 6 - # 224 FERRARI A. + 02.267
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.723 09:19:57.198

2 1:49.087 09:21:46.285

3 5:36.026 09:27:22.311

4 1:44.888 09:29:07.199

5 2:40.812 09:31:48.011

6 1:45.325 09:33:33.336

 Po. 7 - # 873 PORCHIA F. + 02.279
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.723 09:20:07.204

2 2:26.129 09:22:33.333

3 1:45.762 09:24:19.095

4 2:14.456 09:26:33.551

5 1:44.900 09:28:18.451

6 2:23.252 09:30:41.703

7 2:09.945 09:32:51.648

 Po. 8 - # 120 BALLABIO M. + 03.313
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.727 09:19:37.486

2 1:56.030 09:21:33.516

3 1:45.934 09:23:19.450

4 2:14.053 09:25:33.503

5 1:46.566 09:27:20.069

6 2:12.855 09:29:32.924

7 1:48.435 09:31:21.359

8 2:07.598 09:33:28.957

 Po. 9 - # 428 MAFFI M. + 03.400
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.480 09:20:05.361

2 1:46.021 09:21:51.382

3 1:55.312 09:23:46.694

4 3:51.431 09:27:38.125

5 1:47.320 09:29:25.445

6 1:50.921 09:31:16.366

7 1:56.646 09:33:13.012

 Po. 10 - # 757 FRANZI I. + 04.740
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.389 09:20:08.802

2 1:50.586 09:21:59.388

3 1:48.957 09:23:48.345

4 1:50.250 09:25:38.595

5 2:25.478 09:28:04.073

6 1:47.509 09:29:51.582

7 2:02.327 09:31:53.909

8 1:47.361 09:33:41.270

 Po. 11 - # 715 FUMAGALLI G. + 04.756
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.377 09:20:09.701

2 1:48.417 09:21:58.118

3 2:26.239 09:24:24.357

4 2:16.266 09:26:40.623

5 1:49.106 09:28:29.729

6 1:57.206 09:30:26.935

7 1:51.547 09:32:18.482

8 1:49.792 09:34:08.274

 Po. 12 - # 617 MONTI M. + 04.910
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.133 09:20:16.492

2 2:05.668 09:22:22.160

3 1:48.181 09:24:10.341

4 2:16.051 09:26:26.392

5 1:47.531 09:28:13.923

6 1:51.877 09:30:05.800

7 2:08.576 09:32:14.376

8 1:50.463 09:34:04.839

 Po. 13 - # 729 BONFANTI F. + 05.258
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.108 09:20:03.223

2 1:51.773 09:21:54.996

3 6:03.024 09:27:58.020

4 1:47.879 09:29:45.899

 Po. 14 - # 414 CRIPPA M. + 05.356
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.322 09:19:49.321

2 2:01.149 09:21:50.470

3 1:47.977 09:23:38.447

4 1:51.017 09:25:29.464

5 2:00.444 09:27:29.908

6 1:48.818 09:29:18.726

7 3:54.900 09:33:13.626

 Po. 15 - # 861 MONCINI A. + 05.800
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.713 09:20:53.218

2 1:49.516 09:22:42.734

3 1:49.596 09:24:32.330

4 2:05.541 09:26:37.871

5 1:48.421 09:28:26.292

6 2:20.841 09:30:47.133

7 1:49.087 09:32:36.220

 Po. 16 - # 876 TALAMONA A. + 06.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.655 09:21:12.487

2 1:51.097 09:23:03.584

3 2:05.979 09:25:09.563

4 1:48.663 09:26:58.226

 Po. 17 - # 521 PERETTI M. + 06.881
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.502 09:19:36.921

2 2:07.402 09:21:44.323

3 1:53.225 09:23:37.827

4 2:11.122 09:25:49.263

5 1:52.101 09:27:41.681

6 2:19.062 09:30:00.743

7 2:09.925 09:32:10.989

8 1:52.918 09:34:03.907

 Po. 18 - # 670 SANGALLI R. + 08.118
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.974 09:19:57.784

2 1:52.187 09:21:49.971

3 2:38.374 09:24:28.345

4 1:50.739 09:26:19.084

5 1:53.552 09:28:12.636

6 3:50.247 09:32:02.883

Fastest lap: 1:42.621 
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 Po. 19 - # 291 FERRARI D. + 08.694
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.464 09:20:58.872

2 2:10.824 09:23:09.696

3 1:51.315 09:25:01.011

4 2:13.314 09:27:14.325

5 1:51.487 09:29:05.812

6 2:16.027 09:31:21.839

7 1:52.830 09:33:14.669

 Po. 20 - # 997 LUCINI A. + 09.266
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.887 09:19:28.335

2 2:30.110 09:21:58.445

3 1:53.364 09:23:51.809

4 2:55.441 09:26:47.250

5 6:08.887 09:32:56.137

 Po. 21 - # 419 MAGGINELLI D.+ 09.433
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.386 09:20:33.181

2 1:54.136 09:22:27.317

3 1:55.079 09:24:22.396

4 1:54.649 09:26:17.045

5 1:52.898 09:28:09.943

6 2:20.042 09:30:29.985

7 1:54.908 09:32:24.893

8 1:52.054 09:34:16.947

 Po. 22 - # 246 RIGAMONTI F. + 09.803
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.867 09:20:43.523

2 2:17.250 09:23:00.773

3 1:53.562 09:24:54.335

4 2:20.791 09:27:15.126

5 2:08.601 09:29:23.727

6 1:52.424 09:31:16.151

7 2:11.513 09:33:27.664

 Po. 23 - # 984 BERTOLINI T. + 10.152
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.559 09:20:49.851

2 5:26.297 09:26:16.148

3 1:52.773 09:28:08.921

4 1:59.380 09:30:08.301

5 1:53.434 09:32:01.735

6 1:55.475 09:33:57.210

 Po. 24 - # 299 CUCCHI N. + 10.606
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.602 09:20:39.528

2 2:48.805 09:23:28.333

3 1:53.227 09:25:21.560

4 2:12.620 09:27:34.180

5 2:16.104 09:29:50.284

6 4:09.946 09:34:00.230

 Po. 25 - # 727 COLONNA M. + 10.676
Diff. Primo

1 5:47.257 09:23:31.385

2 1:53.297 09:25:24.682

3 1:53.799 09:27:18.481

4 2:25.968 09:29:44.449

5 2:01.237 09:31:45.686

6 2:24.316 09:34:10.002

 Po. 26 - # 872 MERCANTE F. + 11.451
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.072 09:20:41.840

2 6:03.964 09:26:45.804

3 1:54.719 09:28:40.523

4 1:56.994 09:30:37.517

 Po. 27 - # 7 CANEPA P. + 11.925
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.445 09:20:18.117

2 1:55.267 09:22:13.384

3 2:03.978 09:24:17.362

4 1:54.547 09:26:11.909

5 1:55.529 09:28:07.438

6 2:03.063 09:30:10.501

7 1:54.546 09:32:05.047

8 1:56.558 09:34:01.605

 Po. 28 - # 229 AMODEI N. + 13.770
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.391 09:20:32.101

2 2:24.495 09:22:56.596

3 1:59.003 09:24:55.599

4 2:21.763 09:27:17.362

5 1:59.275 09:29:16.637

6 2:16.841 09:31:33.478

7 1:57.760 09:33:31.238

 Po. 29 - # 289 MIRABILE A. + 14.595
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.786 09:21:40.433

2 1:57.334 09:23:37.767

3 2:31.167 09:26:08.934

4 1:57.216 09:28:06.150

5 2:12.404 09:30:18.554

6 2:53.267 09:33:11.821

 Po. 30 - # 278 MIRABILE G. + 16.213
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.846 09:21:13.721

2 1:58.834 09:23:12.555

3 2:40.631 09:25:53.186

4 2:13.849 09:28:07.035

5 2:09.330 09:30:16.365

6 2:07.881 09:32:24.246

7 2:31.893 09:34:56.139

Fastest lap: 1:42.621 
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